
 

2018-2020 TV Fee Negotiations   

Committee Meeting 

April 7, 2017 

Sign-In Sheet 

Name Affiliation E-Mail Address Phone # 
Joe Martini DAQ Joseph.Martini@state.de.us 324-2020 

Angela Marconi DAQ Angela.Marconi@stste.de.us 324-2080 

Dawn Minor DAQ Dawn.Minor@state.de.us 739-9427 

Tony Manson DAQ Anthony.Manson@state.de.us 739-9412 

Michelle Jacobs DAQ Michelle.Jacobs@state.de.us 739-9069 

Tom Webster DuPont Thomas.S.Webster-III@dupont.com 999-6328 

James Dechene DSCC jdechene@dscc.com 576-6560 

Alan Rogers Kuehne & CICD arogers@kuehnecompany.com 834-4537 

John Deemer DCRC John.Deemer@pbfenergy.com 836-6812 

Stu Widom Calpine Stu.Widom@calpine.com  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

mailto:Michelle.Jacobs@state.de.us
mailto:Thomas.S.Webster-III@dupont.com

